1E3F2-240VAC
Cylindrical photoelectric sensor with built-in power supply in M18 housing
E3F2-240VAC
• Easy installation by compact
M18 housing
• Built-in power supply, suitable for
24-240 VAC; no extra power supply
needed
• Through-beam, Retro-reflective and
diffuse-reflective types
Ordering information
Note: Standard cable length is 2 m. Models provided with a 5 m long cable are available. When ordering, specify the cable length by adapting the length of the cable
(e.g. E3F2-R2Z1-E 5M). For other cable length please contact your OMRON sales representative.
Accessories (Order Separately)
For detailed information about Accessories, refer to the main chapter “Accessories” at the end of the document.
Sensing method Sensing
distance
Connection method Order code
Light-ON Dark-ON
Through-beam 3 m
– – 2 m –
E3F2-3Z1 2M E3F2-3Z2 2M
Retro-reflective without M.S.R*1
*1. Order reflector seperately
0.1 to 2 m*2
*2. Measured with E39-R1
– – 2 m –
E3F2-R2Z1-E 2M E3F2-R2Z2-E 2M
Diffuse-reflective wide beam 0.1 m (fixed)
– – 2 m –
E3F2-DS10Z1-N 2M E3F2-DS10Z2-N 2M
Name Sensing distance (typical) Remark Model
Reflectors 0.1 - 2 m 60 x 40 mm E39-R1
0.1 - 3 m ∅ 84 mm E39-R7
0.1 - 4 m 100 x 100 mm E39-R8